 190 v1.4 / Modification rights reserved EE660
The EE660 is optimized for highly accurate measurement of very low air
velocity in laminar flow control and special ventilation applications, for
instance in clean rooms.
Excellent Measurement Performance
The E+E thin film sensing element employed in EE660 operates on
the hot film anemometer principle, which stands for excellent accuracy
down to 0.15 m/s (30 ft/min), high insensitivity to pollution and low angular

Dimensions mm (inch)
 192 v1.4 / Modification rights reserved EE660
Ordering Guide
Accessories
USB configuration adapter  HA011066
Product configuration software  EE-PCS (free download: www.epluse.com/EE660)
Power supply adapter  V03 (see data sheet Accessories)
EE660-T2A7L200
Model: duct mount
Output: 0-10 V and 4-20 mA
Probe length: 200 mm (7.88“)
EE660-T3J3L300K1P1BD5
Model: remote probe
Output: RS485
Probe length: 300 mm (11.82“)
Cable length: 1 m (3.3 ft)
Display: no display
Protocol: Modbus RTU
Baud rate: 9600
Order Examples
EE660-
C
o
n
fi
g
u
ra
ti
o
n
Model
duct mount T2
remote probe T3
Output
0-10 V and 4-20 mA A7
RS485 J3
Probe length
100 mm (3.94“) L100
200 mm (7.88“) L200
300 mm (11.82“) L300
Cable length
1 m (3.3 ft) K1
2 m (6.6 ft) K2
5 m (16.4 ft) K5
10 m (32.8 ft) K10
Display no display no code
with display (only for analogue ouput A7) D2
Display unit m/s no code
ft/min DA21
S
e
tu
p
 R
S
4
8
5
Protocol
Modbus RTU 1) P1
BACnet MS/TP 2) P3
Baud rate
9600 BD5
19200 BD6
38400 BD7
57600 3) BD8
76800 3) BD9
1) Factory setting: Even Parity, Stopbits 1 Modbus Map see User Guide at www.epluse.com/ee660
2) Factory setting: No Parity, Stopbits 1 Product Implementation Conformance Statement (PICS) available at www.epluse.com/ee660
3) Only for BACnet MS/TP
 193EE660 v1.4 / Modification rights reserved